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Start time
6/1/20 10:01:29
6/1/20 10:02:33
6/1/20 10:07:21
6/1/20 10:24:15
6/1/20 10:25:48
6/1/20 12:02:51
6/1/20 12:02:45
6/1/20 12:05:20

Completion time Name (First and Last)
6/1/20 10:02:22 Nicole Salvador
6/1/20 10:02:56 Lorina Louie
6/1/20 10:07:54 Mike Blumenstein
6/1/20 10:24:49 Kit Stormont
6/1/20 10:26:43 Conor Leo
6/1/20 12:03:58 Antonio Tom
6/1/20 12:04:27 Jamal Oakley
6/1/20 12:05:59 Milton Wong

1000012555 - Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 44 Sewer Replacement
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Agency / Company

OEWD - CityBuild

SF Public Works

Gladding McBean

Esquivel Grading and Paving

K.J. Woods Construction Inc.

CMD

Contractor Development Program (formerly known as the Surety Bond Program)
Public Works - Hydraulics Section

Phone Number
415-701-4886
650-333-8006
707-689-8181
415-468-5700
650-861-7956
415-558-4059
415-986-3999
415-437-7047

Email

Nicole.salvador@sfgov.org
Lorina.Louie@sfdpw.org
mike.blumenstein@gladdingmcbean.com
Kit@esquivel-gp.com

cleo@kjwoods.com
antonio.tom@sfgov.org
jamal@imwis.com
milton.wong@sfdpw.org



